; ‘Es;bq

LI 2
L]

14:00

14:15

14:25

14:55

15:30-16:00

16:00

16:20

17:45

18:00

FCT Fundagio para a Ciéncia e a Tecnologia mHORIZONTE %BIObaSEd Industries

MINISTERIO DA EDUCAGAO E CIENCIA

2020

HORIZON 2020

Bio-based Industries Public-Private Partnership (BBI)
Portuguese Stakeholder event

18 December 2013, 14h00-18h00

Teatro Thalia, Lisboa

Welcome and registration of participants
Opening
Eduardo Maldonado, FCT, Ministry of Education and Science

BBI: What’s in it for Europe
Barend Verachtert, EC Acting Head of Unit Biotechnologies (connected via
videoconference)

Q&A

BBI: The Industry Vision and the Strategic Innovation & Research Agenda (SIRA) / How
it will work in practice
Dirk Carrez, Executive Director Biobased Industries Consortium

Q&A

Coffee Break & Networking

The Portuguese bioeconomy landscape
Bruno S. Ferreira, P-BIO

Round table: challenges & opportunities for Portugal under the BBI
e Dirk Carrez, Biobased Industries Consortium
e Antdnio Prates, Caima-Industria de Celulose SA (Grupo ALTRI)
e Nuno Faria, Biotempo
e Francisco Girio, LNEG
e José Teixeira, UMinho

Moderation: Bruno S. Ferreira, P-BIO

Concluding remarks
Miguel Barbosa, representing the Secretary of State for Innovation, Investment and
Competitiveness, Ministry of Economy

Closure



