







HORIZON 2020

Bio-based Industries Public-Private Partnership (BBI) Portuguese Stakeholder event

18 December 2013, 14h00-18h00

Teatro Thália, Lisboa

14:00	Welcome and registration of participants
	Opening
14:15	Eduardo Maldonado, FCT, Ministry of Education and Science
14:25	BBI: What's in it for Europe Barend Verachtert, EC Acting Head of Unit Biotechnologies (connected via videoconference)
	Q&A
14:55	BBI: The Industry Vision and the Strategic Innovation & Research Agenda (SIRA) / How it will work in practice Dirk Carrez, Executive Director Biobased Industries Consortium
	Q&A
15:30–16:00	Coffee Break & Networking
16:00	The Portuguese bioeconomy landscape Bruno S. Ferreira, P-BIO
16:20	 Round table: challenges & opportunities for Portugal under the BBI Dirk Carrez, Biobased Industries Consortium António Prates, Caima-Indústria de Celulose SA (Grupo ALTRI) Nuno Faria, Biotempo Francisco Girio, LNEG José Teixeira, UMinho
	Moderation: Bruno S. Ferreira, P-BIO
17:45	Concluding remarks Miguel Barbosa, representing the Secretary of State for Innovation, Investment and Competitiveness, Ministry of Economy
18:00	Closure